An Advance International Group Company
KESTREL VWF350
Multi output switch mode
power supplies
K
E
S
T

]
O R D E R I N G I N F O R M A T I O N
ORDERING INFORMATION
The order code consists of up to 12 fields as follows:
Outputs 1–5 are selected from those available as required.  If no output 4 is required but
output 5 is required, then ‘0’ (zero) must be inserted in output 4 position to indicate that
that output is omitted.
Examples:
For a three output unit with 5V 50A, 12V 12A, 12V 6A, the model number is: VWF350GJJ.
Outputs 4 and 5 are not required and so are not specified.
For a four output unit with 5V 50A, 12V 12A, 12V 6A, 24V 5A and a DC OK signal, the
model number is: VWF350GJJL/B.  Output 5 is not required and is therefore not specified.
For a four output unit with 5V 50A, 12V 12A, 12V 6A, 5V 1.5A the model number is:
VWF350GJJ0G.  As only 1.5A is required from the auxiliary 5V output, the fifth output is
used and the fourth output is not fitted, this is indicated by the ‘0’ in the fourth output
position in the part number.
For a five output unit with 5V 50A, 12V 12A, 12V 6A, 24V 5A, 5V 5A, Fan Fail signal and
latching overtemperature trip, the model number is: VWF350GJJLGH/B1.
For a five output unit with 5V 50A, 15V 12A, 15V 6A, 32V 3A, 5V 1.5A, terminal block input,
and connector kit, the model number is: VWF350GKKMG/9JK.
Page 8 Ref   9FS0137E          Issue D
We reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notification
Ref   9FS0137E            Issue D             October 1997            Printed in USA
1VWF    350